Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Littlite     Pagina 1 van 6
 18-05-24 00:27 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
LIT-12G Low Intensity, 12" Gooseneck, BNC Connector 33,88 33,88 St
LIT-12G-HI High Intensity, 12" Gooseneck, BNC Connector 44,77 44,77 St
LIT-12G-LED LED, 12" Gooseneck, BNC Connector 67,83998 67,83998 St
LIT-12P Low Intensity, 12" Gooseneck, Threaded End 27,83 27,83 St
LIT-12P-HI High Intensity, 12" Gooseneck, Threaded End 39,93 39,93 St
LIT-12P-LED LED, 12" Gooseneck, Threaded End 64,13 64,13 St
LIT-12T Low Intensity, 12" Gooseneck, TNC Connector 33,88 33,88 St
LIT-12T-HI High Intensity, 12" Gooseneck, TNC Connector 44,77 44,77 St
LIT-12T-LED LED, 12" Gooseneck, TNC Connector 84,34 84,34 St
LIT-12X Low Intensity, 12" Gooseneck, 3-PIN XLR Connector 52,03 52,03 St
LIT-12X-4 Low Intensity, 12" Gooseneck, 4-PIN XLR Connector 52,03 52,03 St
LIT-12X-4-LED LED, 12" Gooseneck, 4-PIN XLR Connector 81,14998 81,14998 St
LIT-12X-HI High Intensity, 12" Gooseneck, 3-PIN XLR Connector 62,92 62,92 St
LIT-12X-HI-4 High Intensity, 12" Gooseneck, 4-PIN XLR Connector 62,99998 62,99998 St
LIT-12X-LED LED, 12" Gooseneck, 4-PIN XLR Connector 78,72998 78,72998 St
LIT-12XR Low Intensity, 12" Gooseneck, 3-PIN, Right Angle XLR Connector 65,34 65,34 St
LIT-12XR-4 Low Intensity, 12" Gooseneck, 4-PIN, Right Angle XLR Connector 65,34 65,34 St
LIT-12XR-4-LED LED, 12" Gooseneck, 4-PIN, Right Angle XLR Connector 92,03998 92,03998 St
LIT-12XR-HI High Intensity, 12" Gooseneck, 3-PIN, Right Angle XLR Connector 76,23 76,23 St
LIT-12XR-HI-4 High Intensity, 12" Gooseneck, 3-PIN, Right Angle XLR Connector 76,23 76,23 St
LIT-12XR-LED LED, 12" Gooseneck, 3-PIN, Right Angle XLR Connector 88,33 88,33 St
LIT-1815- 2.4-Watt Incandecent bayonet lamp. Low Intensity. 3,29 3,29 St
LIT-1815-2 TWO PACK-2.4-Watt Incandecent bayonet lamp. Low Intensity. 6,05 6,05 St
LIT-18G Low Intensity, 18" Gooseneck, BNC Connector 33,95998 33,95998 St
LIT-18G-HI High Intensity, 18" Gooseneck, BNC Connector 44,77 44,77 St
LIT-18G-LED LED, 18" Gooseneck, BNC Connector 67,83998 67,83998 St
LIT-18P Low Intensity, 18" Gooseneck, Threaded End 27,83 27,83 St
LIT-18P-HI High Intensity, 18" Gooseneck, Threaded End 39,93 39,93 St
LIT-18P-LED LED, 18" Gooseneck, Threaded End 64,13 64,13 St
LIT-18T Low Intensity, 18" Gooseneck, TNC Connector 33,88 33,88 St
LIT-18T-HI High Intensity, 18" Gooseneck, TNC Connector 44,77 44,77 St
LIT-18T-LED LED, 18" Gooseneck, TNC Connector 67,83998 67,83998 St
LIT-18X Low Intensity, 18" Gooseneck, 3-PIN XLR Connector 52,03 52,03 St
LIT-18X-4 Low Intensity, 18" Gooseneck, 4-PIN XLR Connector 52,03 52,03 St
LIT-18X-4-LED LED, 18" Gooseneck, 4-PIN XLR Connector 81,14998 81,14998 St
LIT-18X-HI High Intensity, 18" Gooseneck, 3-PIN XLR Connector 62,92 62,92 St
LIT-18X-HI-4 High Intensity, 18" Gooseneck, 4-PIN XLR Connector 62,99998 62,99998 St
LIT-18X-LED LED 18" Gooseneck, 3-PIN XLR Connector 78,72998 78,72998 St
LIT-18XR-4 Low Intensity, 18" Gooseneck, 4-PIN, Right Angle XLR Connector 68,97 68,97 St
LIT-18XR-4-LED LED, 18" Gooseneck, 4-PIN, Right Angle XLR Connector 92,03998 92,03998 St
LIT-18XR-4-LED-M32 LED 18" Gooseneck 4 Pin Right Angle XLR Connector for Midas 32
Console
119,16998 119,16998 St
LIT-18XR-4-LED-ML Littlite 18XR-4-LED-ML - Midas Pro2 led left 104,13998 104,13998 St
LIT-18XR-4-LED-MR Littlite 18XR-4-LED-MR - Midas Pro2 led right 104,13998 104,13998 St
LIT-18XR-HI High Intensity, 18" Gooseneck, 3-PIN, Right Angle XLR Connector 76,30998 76,30998 St
LIT-18XR-HI-4 High Intensity, 18" Gooseneck, 4-PIN, Right Angle XLR Connector 76,30998 76,30998 St
LIT-18XR-LED LED, 18" Gooseneck, 3-PIN, Right Angle XLR Connector 108,15998 108,15998 St
LIT-6G Low Intensity, 6" Gooseneck, BNC Connector 33,88 33,88 St
LIT-6G-HI High Intensity, 6" Gooseneck, BNC Connector 44,77 44,77 St
LIT-6P Low Intensity, 6" Gooseneck, Threaded End 27,83 27,83 St
LIT-6P-HI High Intensity, 6" Gooseneck, Threaded End 39,93 39,93 St
LIT-6T Low Intensity, 6" Gooseneck, TNC Connector 33,88 33,88 St
LIT-6T-HI High Intensity, 6" Gooseneck, TNC Connector 44,77 44,77 St
LIT-6X Low Intensity, 6" Gooseneck, 3-PIN XLR Connector 52,03 52,03 St
LIT-6X-4 Low Intensity, 6" Gooseneck, 4-PIN XLR Connector 52,03 52,03 St
LIT-6X-HI High Intensity, 6" Gooseneck, 3-PIN XLR Connector 62,92 62,92 St
LIT-6X-HI-4 High Intensity, 6" Gooseneck, 4-PIN XLR Connector 62,92 62,92 St
LIT-6XR Low Intensity, 6" Gooseneck, 3-PIN, Right Angle XLR Connector 65,34 65,34 St
LIT-6XR-4 Low Intensity, 6" Gooseneck, 4-PIN, Right Angle XLR Connector 65,34 65,34 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Littlite     Pagina 2 van 6
 18-05-24 00:27 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
LIT-6XR-HI High Intensity, 6" Gooseneck, 3-PIN, Right Angle XLR Connector 76,23 76,23 St
LIT-6XR-HI-4 High Intensity, 6" Gooseneck, 4-PIN, Right Angle XLR Connector 76,23 76,23 St
LIT-AN-DL24E-LED ANSER Desk Light. 24" Gooseneck and Dimmer w/ Weighted Base.
Euro Power Supply
191,18 191,18 St
LIT-BA BNC Power Cable 15,73 15,73 St
LIT-CF Color Filter Kit-One Each Red, Blue, Clear (Pack of 3) 4,84 4,84 St
LIT-CL Adjustable Clip for L-Series 16,94 16,94 St
LIT-CP-2 Cigarette Plug Adapter-2.1 mm Connector 7,26 7,26 St
LIT-CWB Cast Weighted Base. For use with L-1, L-2, L-3 and L-4series 27,90998 27,90998 St
LIT-DM 10-Watt Dimmer with Knob 13,31 13,31 St
LIT-DM-LED 10-Watt Dimmer with Knob for LED lights - Not for use with Lampsets 20,57 20,57 St
LIT-EXF-10G Euro-Style Power Supply 240VAC to 12VAC, 1Amp. 2.1mm Connector 29,60 29,60 St
LIT-EXT Six-foot Extension cable for GXF-10 and EXF-10G 12,10 12,10 St
LIT-FDB Flat Display Mounting Bracket 14,52 14,52 St
LIT-GAD Adapter cord to connect GXF-10 or EXF-10G to Old Style Lampsets 6,05 6,05 St
LIT-GPK Chassis assembly with Dimmer, BNC Connector, Power Supply and
Mounting Kit
44,77 44,77 St
LIT-GPK-T Chassis assembly with Dimmer, TNC Connector, Power Supply and
Mounting Kit
44,77 44,77 St
LIT-GXF-10 Power Supply. 120VAC to 12VAC. 1 Amp. 2.1mm Connector 19,36 19,36 St
LIT-HH High Hood with O-Rings 9,68 9,68 St
LIT-HIC High Intensity Conversion Kit-Q5. High Hood and O-Rings 19,36 19,36 St
LIT-HLK Hook Locking Kit. High Hood with Spring Clip and O-Ring 10,89 10,89 St
LIT-HTC High Tension Clamp 10,89 10,89 St
LIT-IS2-E-LED L-18-LED with Bottom Mount Cordset. Euro power supply. 110,18998 110,18998 St
LIT-IS3 L-3/12 with Bottom Mount Cordset. GXF-10-Power Supply 76,23 76,23 St
LIT-IS3-LED L-12-LED with Bottom Mount Cordset. GXF-10-Power Supply 112,53 112,53 St
LIT-L-1 Chassis assembly with Dimmer, BNC Connector. 55,66 55,66 St
LIT-L-1/12A Low Intensity Lampset. Detachable BNC 12" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
No Power Supp
59,29 59,29 St
LIT-L-1/12E Low Intensity Lampset. Detachable BNC 12" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
Euro Power Su
77,44 77,44 St
LIT-L-1/18A Low Intensity Lampset. Detachable BNC 18" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
No Power Supp
59,29 59,29 St
LIT-L-1/18E Low Intensity Lampset. Detachable BNC 18" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
Euro Power Su
77,44 77,44 St
LIT-L-12A-LED LED Lampset. 12" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit. No Power Supply 96,80 96,80 St
LIT-L-12E-LED LED Lampset. 12" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit. Euro Power Supply 110,11 110,11 St
LIT-L-1/6A Low Intensity Lampset. Detachable BNC 6" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
No Power Suppl
59,29 59,29 St
LIT-L-1/6E Low Intensity Lampset. Detachable BNC 6" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
Euro Power Sup
77,44 77,44 St
LIT-L-18A-LED LED Lampset. 18" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit. No Power Supply 96,80 96,80 St
LIT-L-18E-LED LED Lampset. 18" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit. Euro Power Supply 134,79998 134,79998 St
LIT-L-18E-LED-BLUE Blue LED Lampset. 18" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit. Euro Power Supply 110,18998 110,18998 St
LIT-L-18E-LEDIS2ELED LED Lampset. 18" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit. Euro Power Supply -
power cord from bo
119,79 119,79 St
LIT-L-2/12A Low Intensity Lampset. Permanent Mount 12" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
No Power Sup
47,19 47,19 St
LIT-L-2/12E Low Intensity Lampset. Permanent Mount 12" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
Euro Power S
65,34 65,34 St
LIT-L-2/18A Low Intensity Lampset. Permanent Mount 18" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
No Power Sup
47,19 47,19 St
LIT-L-2/18E Low Intensity Lampset. Permanent Mount 18" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
Euro Power S
65,34 65,34 St
LIT-L-2/6A Low Intensity Lampset. Permanent Mount 6" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
No Power Supp
47,19 47,19 St
LIT-L-2/6E Low Intensity Lampset. Permanent Mount 6" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
Euro Power Su
65,34 65,34 St
LIT-L-3/12A High Intensity Lampset. Permanent Mount 12" Gooseneck. Mounting
Kit. No Power Su
59,29 59,29 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Littlite     Pagina 3 van 6
 18-05-24 00:27 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
LIT-L-3/12E High Intensity Lampset. Permanent Mount 12" Gooseneck. Mounting
Kit. Euro Power
77,44 77,44 St
LIT-L-3/18A High Intensity Lampset. Permanent Mount 18" Gooseneck. Mounting
Kit. No Power Su
59,29 59,29 St
LIT-L-3/18E High Intensity Lampset. Permanent Mount 18" Gooseneck. Mounting
Kit. Euro Power
77,44 77,44 St
LIT-L-3/6A High Intensity Lampset. Permanent Mount 6" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
No Power Sup
59,29 59,29 St
LIT-L-3/6E High Intensity Lampset. Permanent Mount 6" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
Euro Power S
77,44 77,44 St
LIT-L-4/12A High Intensity Lampset. Detachable BNC 12" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
No Power Sup
71,39 71,39 St
LIT-L-4/12E High Intensity Lampset. Detachable BNC 12" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
Euro Power S
88,33 88,33 St
LIT-L-4/18A High Intensity Lampset. Detachable BNC 18" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
No Power Sup
71,39 71,39 St
LIT-L-4/18E High Intensity Lampset. Detachable BNC 18" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
Euro Power S
88,40998 88,40998 St
LIT-L-4/6A High Intensity Lampset. Detachable BNC 6" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
No Power Supp
71,39 71,39 St
LIT-L-4/6E High Intensity Lampset. Detachable BNC 6" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
Euro Power Su
88,33 88,33 St
LIT-L-5/12 High Intensity Lampset. Permanent End Mount 12" Gooseneck.
Automotive Wiring Kit
58,08 58,08 St
LIT-L-5/12-LED LED. Permanent End Mount 12" Gooseneck. Automotive Wiring Kit 99,22 99,22 St
LIT-L-5/18 High Intensity Lampset. Permanent End Mount 18" Gooseneck.
Automotive Wiring Kit
58,08 58,08 St
LIT-L-5/18-LED LED. Permanent Mount 12" Gooseneck. Automotive Wiring Kit 99,22 99,22 St
LIT-L-5/6 High Intensity Lampset. Permanent End Mount 6" Gooseneck.
Automotive Wiring Kit
58,08 58,08 St
LIT-L-6/12 High Intensity Lampset. Permanent Mount 12" Gooseneck. Detachable
Cigarette Plug
61,71 61,71 St
LIT-L-6/12-LED LED. Permanent Mount 12" Gooseneck. Detachable Cigarette Plug
Adapter
101,64 101,64 St
LIT-L-6/18 High Intensity Lampset. Permanent Mount 18" Gooseneck. Detachable
Cigarette Plug
61,71 61,71 St
LIT-L-6/18-LED LED. Permanent Mount 18" Gooseneck. Detachable Cigarette Plug
Adapter
101,64 101,64 St
LIT-L-6/6 High Intensity Lampset. Permanent Mount 6" Gooseneck. Detachable
Cigarette Plug
61,71 61,71 St
LIT-L-7/12A High Intensity Lampset. Permanent End-Mount 12" Gooseneck.
Mounting Kit. No Powe
59,29 59,29 St
LIT-L-7/12A-LED LED Lampset. Permanent End-Mount 12" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit. No
Power Supply
96,80 96,80 St
LIT-L-7/12E High Intensity Lampset. Permanent End-Mount 12" Gooseneck. Euro
Power Supply and
77,44 77,44 St
LIT-L-7/12E-LED LED Intensity Lampset. Permanent End-Mount 12" Gooseneck. Euro
Power Supply and
110,11 110,11 St
LIT-L-7/18A High Intensity Lampset. Permanent End-Mount 18" Gooseneck.
Mounting Kit. No Powe
59,29 59,29 St
LIT-L-7/18A-LED LED Lampset. Permanent End-Mount 18" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit. No
Power Supply
96,80 96,80 St
LIT-L-7/18E High Intensity Lampset. Permanent End-Mount 18" Gooseneck. Euro
Power Supply and
77,44 77,44 St
LIT-L-7/18E-LED LED Intensity Lampset. Permanent End-Mount 18" Gooseneck. Euro
Power Supply and
110,11 110,11 St
LIT-L-7/6A High Intensity Lampset. Permanent End-Mount 6" Gooseneck. Mounting
Kit. No Power
59,29 59,29 St
LIT-L-7/6E High Intensity Lampset. Permanent End-Mount 6" Gooseneck. Euro
Power Supply and
77,44 77,44 St
LIT-L-8 Chassis assembly with Dimmer, TNC Connector. 55,66 55,66 St
LIT-L-8/12A Low Intensity Lampset. Detachable TNC 12" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
No Power Supp
59,29 59,29 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Littlite     Pagina 4 van 6
 18-05-24 00:27 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
LIT-L-8/12-A-HI High Intensity Lampset. Detachable TNC 12" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
No Power Sup
71,39 71,39 St
LIT-L-8/12E Low Intensity Lampset. Detachable TNC 12" Gooseneck. Euro Power
Supply and Mount
77,44 77,44 St
LIT-L-8/12-E-HI High Intensity Lampset. Detachable TNC 12" Gooseneck. Euro Power
Supply and Moun
88,33 88,33 St
LIT-L-8/18A Low Intensity Lampset. Detachable TNC 18" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
No Power Supp
59,29 59,29 St
LIT-L-8/18-A-HI High Intensity Lampset. Detachable TNC 18" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
No Power Sup
71,39 71,39 St
LIT-L-8/18E Low Intensity Lampset. Detachable TNC 18" Gooseneck. Euro Power
Supply and Mount
77,44 77,44 St
LIT-L-8/18-E-HI High Intensity Lampset. Detachable TNC 18" Gooseneck. Euro Power
Supply and Moun
88,33 88,33 St
LIT-L-8/6A Low Intensity Lampset. Detachable TNC 6" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
No Power Suppl
59,29 59,29 St
LIT-L-8/6-A-HI High Intensity Lampset. Detachable TNC 6" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit.
No Power Supp
71,39 71,39 St
LIT-L-8/6E Low Intensity Lampset. Detachable TNC 6" Gooseneck. Euro Power
Supply and Mounti
77,44 77,44 St
LIT-L-8/6-E-HI High Intensity Lampset. Detachable TNC 6" Gooseneck. Euro Power
Supply and Mount
88,33 88,33 St
LIT-L-9/12 High Intensity Lampset. Permanent Mount 12" Gooseneck. Automotive
Wiring Kit
58,08 58,08 St
LIT-L-9/12-LED LED. Permanent Mount 12" Gooseneck. Automotive Wiring Kit 99,22 99,22 St
LIT-L-9/18 High Intensity Lampset. Permanent Mount 18" Gooseneck. Automotive
Wiring Kit
58,08 58,08 St
LIT-L-9/18-LED LED. Permanent Mount 18" Gooseneck. Automotive Wiring Kit 99,22 99,22 St
LIT-L-9/6 High Intensity Lampset. Permanent Mount 6" Gooseneck. Automotive
Wiring Kit
58,08 58,08 St
LIT-LA-18A-HI High Intensity 18" Gooseneck Lectern Assembly. No Power Supply 55,66 55,66 St
LIT-LA-18A-LED LED 18" Detachable TNC Gooseneck Lectern Assembly. No Power
Supply
90,75 90,75 St
LIT-LA-18E-HI High Intensity 18" Gooseneck Lectern Assembly with Euro Power
Supply
82,28 82,28 St
LIT-LA-18E-LED LED 18" Detachable TNCGooseneck Lectern Assembly with Euro
Power Supply
106,48 106,48 St
LIT-LA-18PA-HI High Intensity 18" Attached Gooseneck Lectern Assembly. No Power
Supply
61,71 61,71 St
LIT-LA-18PA-LED LED 18" Attached Gooseneck Lectern Assembly. No Power Supply 88,33 88,33 St
LIT-LA-18PE-HI High Intensity 18" Attached Gooseneck Lectern Assembly with Euro
Power Supply
79,86 79,86 St
LIT-LA-18PE-LED LED 18" Attached Gooseneck Lectern Assembly with Euro Power
Supply
104,06 104,06 St
LIT-LAD 2,1mm to Bare End Adapter Cable. To wire PS or P-series to
GXF-10/EXF-10G
2,42 2,42 St
LIT-LCR-12-HI High Intensity 12” Utility Light 66,55 66,55 St
LIT-LCR-12-LED LED 12” Utility Light 88,33 88,33 St
LIT-LCR-18-HI High Intensity 18” Utility Light 66,55 66,55 St
LIT-LCR-18-LED LED 18” Utility Light 88,33 88,33 St
LIT-LDC-1 Dimmer Converter In Chassis With End Mount Cables 87,12 87,12 St
LIT-LDC-2 Dimmer Converter In Chassis With Bottom Mount Cables 87,12 87,12 St
LIT-LH Low Hood with O-Rings 7,26 7,26 St
LIT-LK Replacement Knob for L-Series 2,42 2,42 St
LIT-LV 12-Volt Vehicle Wiring Kit 14,52 14,52 St
LIT-LW-12E-HI High Intensity Desk Light with Dimmer. 12" Gooseneck. Euro Power
Supply
106,48 106,48 St
LIT-LW-12E-LED LED Desk Light with Dimmer. 12" Gooseneck. Euro Power Supply 144,25 144,25 St
LIT-LW-18E-HI High Intensity Desk Light with Dimmer. 18" Gooseneck. Euro Power
Supply
106,48 106,48 St
LIT-LW-18E-LED Littlite LW-18e-Led - LED Desk Light with Dimmer, 18" Gooseneck,
Euro Power Supply
136,80998 136,80998 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Littlite     Pagina 5 van 6
 18-05-24 00:27 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
LIT-LX X-Hood with O-Rings 9,68 9,68 St
LIT-MB Magnetic Base with Adhesive Tape 18,15 18,15 St
LIT-MP Mounting Plate for P-Series, PS or DM 9,68 9,68 St
LIT-MPII Dual Mounting Plate for P-Series and/or DM, PS 9,68 9,68 St
LIT-MS-12-A-HI 12" High Intensity Gooseneck Music Stand Light. No Power Supply 65,34 65,34 St
LIT-MS-12-A-LED 12" LED Gooseneck Music Stand Light. No Power Supply 105,27 105,27 St
LIT-MS-12-E-HI 12" High Intensity Gooseneck Music Stand Light with Euro Power
Supply
89,54 89,54 St
LIT-MS-12-E-LED 12" LED Gooseneck Music Stand Light with Euro Power Supply 123,42 123,42 St
LIT-MS-18-A-HI 18" High Intensity Gooseneck Music Stand Light. No Power Supply 65,34 65,34 St
LIT-MS-18-A-LED 18" LED Gooseneck Music Stand Light. No Power Supply 105,27 105,27 St
LIT-MS-18-E-HI 18" High Intensity Gooseneck Music Stand Light with Euro Power
Supply
89,54 89,54 St
LIT-MS-18-E-LED 18" LED Gooseneck Music Stand Light with Euro Power Supply 123,42 123,42 St
LIT-MV-12A-LED LED Lampset. 12" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit. No Power Supply 12-28
volt Operation
173,03 173,03 St
LIT-MV-12-LED LED Lampset. 12" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit. Power Supply 12-28 volt
Operation
196,02 196,02 St
LIT-MV-18A-LED LED Lampset. 18" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit. No Power Supply 18-28
volt Operation
173,03 173,03 St
LIT-MV-18-LED LED Lampset. 18" Gooseneck. Mounting Kit. Power Supply 18-28 volt
Operation
196,02 196,02 St
LIT-MV-5/12 High Intensity Lampset. Permanent End Mount 12" Gooseneck.
Automotive Wiring Kit
128,26 128,26 St
LIT-MV-5/12-LED LED. Permanent End Mount 12" Gooseneck. Automotive Wiring Kit
12-28 volt Operati
181,50 181,50 St
LIT-MV-5/18 High Intensity Lampset. Permanent End Mount 18" Gooseneck.
Automotive Wiring Kit
128,26 128,26 St
LIT-MV-5/18-LED LED. Permanent Mount 12" Gooseneck. Automotive Wiring Kit 12-28
volt Operation
181,50 181,50 St
LIT-MV-7/12 High Intensity 12” Multivolt Lampset 158,51 158,51 St
LIT-MV-7/12A High Intensity 12” Multivolt Lampset-No Power Supply 135,52 135,52 St
LIT-MV-7/12A-LED LED 12” Multivolt Lampset-No Power Supply 173,03 173,03 St
LIT-MV-7/12-LED LED 12” Multivolt Lampset 196,02 196,02 St
LIT-MV-7/18 High Intensity 18” Multivolt Lampset 158,51 158,51 St
LIT-MV-7/18A High Intensity 18” Multivolt Lampset-No Power Supply 135,52 135,52 St
LIT-MV-7/18A-LED LED 18” Multivolt Lampset-No Power Supply 173,03 173,03 St
LIT-MV-7/18-LED LED 18” Multivolt Lampset 196,02 196,02 St
LIT-MV-9/12 High Intensity Lampset. Permanent Mount 12" Gooseneck. Automotive
Wiring Kit 12-
128,26 128,26 St
LIT-MV-9/12-LED LED. Permanent Mount 12" Gooseneck. Automotive Wiring Kit 12-28
volt Operation
181,50 181,50 St
LIT-MV-9/18 High Intensity Lampset. Permanent Mount 18" Gooseneck. Automotive
Wiring Kit 12-
128,26 128,26 St
LIT-MV-9/18-LED LED. Permanent Mount 18" Gooseneck. Automotive Wiring Kit 12-28
volt Operation
181,50 181,50 St
LIT-NVF-BLUE Blue Color Filter-Set of Three 4,84 4,84 St
LIT-NVF-CLEAR Clear Color Filter-Set of Three 4,84 4,84 St
LIT-NVF-RED Red Color Filter-Set of Three 4,84 4,84 St
LIT-O-KIT O-Rings for High and Low Lamps. Pack of 12 3,63 3,63 St
LIT-O-KIT-X O-Rings for X-Hoods. Pack of 12 3,63 3,63 St
LIT-PS BNC Panel Socket 3,63 3,63 St
LIT-PS-T TNC Panel Socket 3,63 3,63 St
LIT-PYE 4 to 1 Adapter Cord. Connects up to four lampsets to single power
supply. (Low a
14,52 14,52 St
LIT-Q5 5-Watt Halogen Bayonet Lamp. High Intensity. 9,68 9,68 St
LIT-Q5-2 TWO PACK 5-Watt Halogen Bayonet Lamp. High Intensity. 15,73 15,73 St
LIT-RAKIT Mounting Bracket. Mounts L-Series to Rack Rail 16,94 16,94 St
LIT-RBP-1 Rechargeable battery pack. 1800mAh with AC adapter and connector
plug
56,87 56,87 St
LIT-RBP-2 Rechargeable battery pack. 4800mAh with AC adapter and connector 84,70 84,70 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Littlite     Pagina 6 van 6
 18-05-24 00:27 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
plug
LIT-RD Replacement Dimmer for L-Series 10,89 10,89 St
LIT-RL-10-DA 1 RU Raklite with two 12" High Intensity Goosenecks and Dimmer. No
Power Supply
122,21 122,21 St
LIT-RL-10-DA-LED 1 RU Raklite with two 12" LED Goosenecks and On/Off Switch. No
Power Supply
192,39 192,39 St
LIT-RL-10-DE 1 RU Raklite with two 12" High Intensity Goosenecks and Dimmer. Euro
Power Suppl
133,10 133,10 St
LIT-RL-10-DE-LED 1 RU Raklite with two 12" LED Goosenecks and On/Off Switch. Euro
Power Supply
204,49 204,49 St
LIT-RL-10-SA 1 RU Raklite with one 12" High Intensity Gooseneck and Dimmer. No
Power Supply
94,38 94,38 St
LIT-RL-10-SA-LED 1 RU Raklite with one 12" LED Gooseneck and On/Off Switch. No
Power Supply
129,47 129,47 St
LIT-RL-10-SE 1 RU Raklite with one 12" High Intensity Gooseneck and Dimmer. Euro
Power Supply
113,74 113,74 St
LIT-RL-10-SE-LED 1 RU Raklite with one 12" LED Gooseneck and On/Off Switch. Euro
Power Supply
145,20 145,20 St
LIT-RLX-A 1 RU Rack Panel with Two 3-pin XLR Connectors and Dimmer. For use
with X-Series.
106,48 106,48 St
LIT-RLX-E 1 RU Rack Panel with Two 3-pin XLR Connectors and Dimmer. For use
with X-Series.
123,42 123,42 St
LIT-SC Storage Clips for goosenecks. Set of two with mounting screws 4,84 4,84 St
LIT-SM Snap Mount For use with L-1, L-2, L-3 and L-4series. One Pair 6,05 6,05 St
LIT-SP Stabilizer Plate for CWB 7,26 7,26 St
LIT-STOWLITE 12-volt Automotive Map Light-Cigarette Plug 21,78 21,78 St
LIT-WYE 2 to 1 Adapter Cord. Connects two lampsets to single power supply. 10,89 10,89 St
LIT-XC Individual storage clip for X-Series Goosenecks. Self adhesive. 3,63 3,63 St
LIT-XLR-PS3 3-Pin XLR panel Socket. Black. 10,89 10,89 St
LIT-XLR-PS4 4-Pin XLR panel Socket. Black. 14,52 14,52 St